
Ogier remains in a league of its own with highest
number of any offshore firm on Citywealth Leaders
News - 17/09/2018

The 2018 Citywealth Leaders List has recognised the depth and breadth of expertise in Ogier teams
working in the private client and wealth service lines, with over 30 team members from associate
to partner level across four Ogier locations featured on the independently verified list.

The firm also has the highest number of junior team members of any offshore firm on the list, with
12 of the Ogier team featured currently at associate, senior associate or managing associate level.

The leaders list provides independently verified reviews of professionals working in the private
client and wealth industry, and enables clients to leave ratings on quality of advice,
communication skills and interpersonal skills among other areas.

This is the second year running that Ogier has seen the highest number of any offshore law firm on
the Leaders List.

Partner James Campbell said: "We are pleased to see even more Ogier talent recognised in the
Citywealth Leaders List. We have seen continued growth in our global team across all levels, with
notable developments including the expansion of our private client and trusts team into the Asian
and Luxembourg markets, and it is particularly positive to see many of the younger team members
included in the list.

"We are committed to developing the next generation of talent, and the Leaders List is one
demonstration of the reputation our future leaders have built in the industry."

The Ogier team on the list include:
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Fiona Barrie, Jennifer Fox, William Jones, Shaun Maloney, Anthony Partridge, Rachael Reynolds,
Giorgio Subiotto

Guernsey

Simon Davies, Gavin Ferguson, Chris Hards, Marcus Leese, Mathew Newman, Michael Rogers

Jersey

James Campbell, Josephine Howe, Jonathan Hughes, Kate Kirk, Richard Laignel, Edward
Mackereth, Rebecca McNulty, Steve Meiklejohn, Katherine Neal, Oliver Passmore, Sophie
Reguengo, Helen Ruelle, Nick Williams

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230
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Key Contacts

Simon Davies

Partner

Guernsey

E: simon.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737175

Gavin Ferguson

Partner

Guernsey

E: gavin.ferguson@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752307

Jonathan Hughes

Partner
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Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Kate Kirk

Director of Marketing and Communications

Jersey

E: kate.kirk@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514 242

Brian Lacy

Partner

British Virgin Islands

Jersey

E: brian.lacy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514493
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Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514320

Mathew Newman

Partner

Guernsey

E: mathew.newman@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752253

Anthony Partridge

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: anthony.partridge@ogier.com
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T: +1 345 815 1810

Oliver Passmore

Partner

Jersey

E: oliver.passmore@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514247

Rachael Reynolds KC

Global Senior Partner

Cayman Islands

E: rachael.reynolds@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1865

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services
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Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417

Giorgio Subiotto

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: giorgio.subiotto@ogier.com

T: +1 345 815 1872

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318
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Katherine Neal

Head of Employee Incentives, Private Wealth Jersey

Jersey

E: katherine.neal@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514272

Josephine Howe

Partner

Jersey

E: josephine.howe@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514201

Rebecca McNulty

Partner

Jersey

E: rebecca.mcnulty@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514495
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Chris Hards

Managing Associate

Guernsey

E: chris.hards@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752306

Richard Laignel

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: richard.laignel@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514151

Shaun Maloney

Partner

Cayman Islands

E: shaun.maloney@ogier.com
9

https://www.ogier.com/people/chris-hards/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:chris.hards@ogier.com
tel:+44 1481 752306
https://www.ogier.com/people/richard-laignel/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:richard.laignel@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514151
https://www.ogier.com/people/shaun-maloney/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/cayman-islands/
mailto:shaun.maloney@ogier.com


T: +44 1534 514416

Michael Rogers

Managing Associate

Guernsey

E: michael.rogers@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752264

Related Services

Private Wealth

Dispute Resolution

Legal

Related Sectors

Trusts Advisory Group
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